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8 0.06% 75.0 0.06% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 8 0.03% 75.0 0.03%Agoura High

1 0.01% 8.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 11.0 0.00%Apollo High

1 0.01% 11.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 18 0.14% 159.0 0.15% 19 0.06% 170.0 0.06%Buena High

7 0.05% 83.0 0.07% 5 0.07% 36.0 0.07% 6 0.05% 54.0 0.05% 18 0.06% 173.0 0.06%Camarillo High

2 0.01% 4.0 0.00% 16 0.23% 157.0 0.29% 4 0.03% 36.0 0.03% 20 0.06% 197.0 0.07%Channel Islands High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 17.0 0.02% 2 0.01% 17.0 0.01%Chaparral High

1 0.01% 11.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 9.0 0.01% 2 0.01% 20.0 0.01%Conejo Valley High (Contin.)

1 0.01% 15.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 18.0 0.02% 3 0.01% 33.0 0.01%El Camino High

1 0.01% 14.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 8 0.06% 88.5 0.08% 9 0.03% 102.5 0.04%Fillmore Senior High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 10.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 10.0 0.00%Foothill Technology High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 7 0.10% 54.0 0.10% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 7 0.02% 54.0 0.02%Frontier High

1 0.01% 7.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 7.0 0.00%Gateway Community

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 4.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 4.0 0.00%Golden Valley Charter

1 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 13.0 0.00%Grace Brethren

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 9 0.13% 94.0 0.17% 3 0.02% 22.0 0.02% 11 0.04% 116.0 0.04%Hueneme High

3 0.02% 21.0 0.02% 1 0.01% 4.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.01% 25.0 0.01%Monte Vista

6 0.04% 36.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8.0 0.01% 7 0.02% 44.0 0.02%Moorpark High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 12.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 12.0 0.00%Mother Of Divine Grace Scho

15 0.11% 143.0 0.11% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 15 0.05% 143.0 0.05%Newbury Park High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6 0.05% 44.0 0.04% 6 0.02% 44.0 0.02%Nordhoff High
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5 0.04% 49.0 0.04% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5 0.02% 49.0 0.02%Oak Park High

1 0.01% 6.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 6.0 0.00%Oak Park Home Independent

3 0.02% 40.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.01% 40.0 0.01%Oaks Christian High-Westlake

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 3.0 0.00%Other Ventura County H.S.

1 0.01% 3.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 12.0 0.02% 1 0.01% 6.0 0.01% 3 0.01% 21.0 0.01%Oxnard Adult

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 16 0.23% 132.0 0.24% 19 0.15% 190.0 0.18% 33 0.11% 322.0 0.11%Oxnard High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11.0 0.02% 2 0.02% 23.0 0.02% 3 0.01% 34.0 0.01%Pacific High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 11 0.16% 78.0 0.14% 11 0.09% 120.0 0.11% 22 0.07% 198.0 0.07%Pacifica High - Oxnard

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 7 0.10% 67.5 0.12% 12 0.09% 113.5 0.11% 18 0.06% 181.0 0.06%Rio Mesa High

11 0.08% 127.0 0.10% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 10.0 0.01% 12 0.04% 137.0 0.05%Royal High

1 0.01% 10.0 0.01% 1 0.01% 13.0 0.02% 10 0.08% 70.0 0.07% 12 0.04% 93.0 0.03%Santa Paula High

6 0.04% 62.0 0.05% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6 0.02% 62.0 0.02%Santa Susana High

1 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 1 0.01% 11.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 24.0 0.01%Simi Valley Adult Education

13 0.10% 145.0 0.11% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 13 0.04% 145.0 0.05%Simi Valley High

1 0.01% 12.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 12.0 0.01% 2 0.01% 24.0 0.01%St. Bonaventure High

1 0.01% 12.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 12.0 0.00%The HS at Moorpark College

13 0.10% 131.0 0.10% 1 0.01% 11.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 14 0.05% 142.0 0.05%Thousand Oaks High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 8.0 0.00%Valley Oak Charter

1 0.01% 4.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11.0 0.02% 2 0.02% 23.0 0.02% 4 0.01% 38.0 0.01%Ventura Adult High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 19.0 0.04% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 19.0 0.01%Ventura County Juvenile Cour
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0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 18 0.14% 224.5 0.21% 18 0.06% 224.5 0.08%Ventura High

1 0.01% 7.0 0.01% 5 0.07% 41.0 0.08% 5 0.04% 51.0 0.05% 10 0.03% 99.0 0.03%Vista Real Charter High

10 0.07% 119.0 0.09% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 10 0.03% 119.0 0.04%Westlake High

Totals 117 0.86% 1,181.0 0.93% 89 1.26% 780.5 1.44% 135 1.06% 1,309.5 1.23% 334 1.08% 3,271.0 1.14%
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